
Publisher contact information:   
All resources used must be in conformity with the Catechism of the Catholic Church.  A complete list of texts in 
conformity with the Catechism of the Church can be found on the United States Conference of Catholic 
Bishops website, for a complete list click here.  This list below contains some of the major publishers, parishes 
can use any resource that is listed on the conformity list.  
 
Augustine Institute 
Word of Life 

Maria Hopkins 
O. 218-260-2462 
https://calendly.com/maria-hopkins-1 
https://augustineinstitute-org.zoom.us/j/8584695110 
AugustineInstitute.org 

 
Loyola Press 
Christ Our Life   Finding God 

Matthew Decaux 
Phone: 800-256-0589 Ext: 228 | decaux@loyolapress.com 

 
Our Sunday Visitor  
Alive in Christ  

Norma Rothschadl 
nrothschadl@osv.com | (m) 260-227-9313 | (o) 800-348-2440 ext 2152                                    
 

Pflaum Publishing  
Vince Lunetta 
Phone: 302-521-9330 | vlunetta@pflaum.com 
 

RCL Benziger 
Be My Disciple 
 

George T Barrett 
Parish Sales Representative 
763-498-3971 | gbarrett@rclbenziger.com 
 
Catalina Solorzano  
Associate Parish Sales Representative 
513-728-6796 | csolorzano@rclbenziger.com 
 

Sadlier 
Laurel Marchesini 
Phone: 201-966-8625 | lmarchesini@sadlier.com 
 

St. Mary's Press:  
Maureen Provencher 
Phone: 1-866-457-7920 (direct) mprovencher@smp.org 

 
 

The Catholic Diocese of Trenton 
Department of Catechesis 
Phone | 609 403 7179 
Email | dcontino@dioceseoftrenton.org 
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